Datum
1-1-2012
5-1-2012
2-3-2012
5-3-2012
5-3-2012
5-4-2012
23-5-2012
4-6-2012
5-7-2012
4-10-2012
3-12-2012
21-12-2012
4-10-2013

Hoxfm C\iloA

Omschrijving

Rente

Rente

Donatie

Donatie

Donatie

Rente

Zambezi Melkpoeder
Weeskinderen Zambezi
Rente

Rente

Donatie

St. Child of Uganda
St. Help mij Leven
Eindsaldo

Balans 2012

Inkomsten
€ 575,26
€1,99
€100,00

€ 250,00
€ 2150,00
€ 3,34

€ 4,68
€ 3,75
€150,00

€ 36.542,19

Uitgaven

€1.968,00

€ 5.000,00

€ 3.000,00
€ 5.000,00



